:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9607845

Jul 27, 2024 - 22:14 (UTC)

In epoch 300,245 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 775388 - 0.018893077 ETH®
61.17 USD

2 775389 - 0.018801311 ETH®
60.87 USD

3 775390 - 0.064137379 ETH®
207.65 USD

4 775391 - 0.018846705 ETH®
61.01 USD

S 775392 - 0.018780647 ETH®
60.80 USD

6 775393 - 0.018906212 ETH®
61.21 USD

7 775394 - 0.018901430 ETH®
61.19 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9607845
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/300245
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775388
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775392
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775394

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

775395

775396

775397

775398

775399

775402

775403

Validator Id

861643

Amount

- 0.018774330
60.78 USD

- 0.018825013
60.94 USD

- 0.018901777
61.19 USD

- 0.018774359
60.78 USD

- 0.018852076
61.03 USD

- 0.064237887
207.98 USD

- 0.018769815
60.77 USD

- 0.018829334
60.96 USD

- 0.018882936
61.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045510840
147.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775396
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775397
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775398
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775399
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775400
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775401
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775402
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/775403
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/861643

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



