

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 00:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9607845</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 27, 2024 · 22:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>300,245</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>775388</u>	- 0.018893077 ETH ⊘ 61.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>775389</u>	- 0.018801311 ETH 🔗 60.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>775390</u>	- 0.064137379 ETH 🔗 207.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>775391</u>	- 0.018846705 ETH ⊘ 61.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>775392</u>	- 0.018780647 ETH 😔 60.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>775393</u>	- 0.018906212 ETH ⊘ 61.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>775394</u>	- 0.018901430 ETH ⊘ 61.19 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>775395</u>	- 0.018774330 ETH 🐼 60.78 USD
<u>9</u>	775396	- 0.018825013 ETH ③ 60.94 USD
<u>10</u>	775397	- 0.018901777 ETH ③ 61.19 USD
<u>11</u>	775398	- 0.018774359 ETH ③ 60.78 USD
<u>12</u>	775399	- 0.018852076 ETH ⊘ 61.03 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>775400</u>	- 0.064237887 ETH ⊘ 207.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>775401</u>	- 0.018769815 ETH ⊘ 60.77 USD
<u>15</u>	775402	- 0.018829334 ETH ⊘ 60.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>775403</u>	- 0.018882936 ETH 🐼 61.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	861643	+ 0.045510840 ETH 🤣
		147.35 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.